
Fundraiser Dates Events Participants Needed 

Mid-Oct. to Mid. Nov St. Luke UMC Gear & Wear Youth Attending ASP 

Sunday, Nov. 11 9 am to 11 am Fellowship Time Cinnamon Roll Sale 

 

Youth Attending ASP 

Mid-Nov. to Mid-Dec. Christmas Luminaries Youth Attending ASP 

Feb. 9  - 10 am to 12 pm 

Feb. 10—10 am to  2 pm 

Chili Cook-Off & Auction Set-up 

Chili Cook-Off & Auction 

Youth & Adults Attending ASP & Families 

REQUIRED 

Mar. 2 7:30 am to 4:30 pm Lakeshore Regional Chess Tournament Youth & Adults Attending ASP & Families 

April  7 

9 am to 11 am 

Cinnamon Roll Sale 

During Fellowship Time 

Youth & Adults Attending ASP 

Workshop/ Fee Dates Event/Fee Due Participants Needed 

Sunday, Sept. 16 11:30 am to 12:30 pm ASP 2019 Youth Recruit Day 

 

Students, Adults, Families of Students 

Sunday, Oct. 14 

11:30 am to 12:30 pm 

Adult Leader Recruit Day Adults interested in being ASP Group 

Leaders 

Sunday. Oct. 28 Student Application & $50 Registration 

Fee DUE 

Students participating 

Sunday, Jan. 6 

11:30 am to 1 pm 

ASP Study Session 1 & Chili Cook-Off Prep Youth & Adults Attending ASP 

REQUIRED 

Sunday, Feb 3 11:30 am to 12:30 pm Chili Cook-Off Prep  Youth Attending ASP—Required 

Friday, Mar 1 Participant $175 Registration Fee Due Students Participating 

Sunday. Mar. 3 

11:30 am to 12:30 pm 

ASP Study Session 2 

Youth Room 

Youth & Adults Attending ASP 

Sunday,  April 7 11:30 am to 12:30 pm ASP Study Session 3 Youth Room Youth & Adults Attending ASP Required 

Sunday, May 5 

11:30 am to 3 pm 

ASP Construction Workshop & Study Ses-

sion 4 

Youth & Adults Attending ASP 

Sunday, May 19 

11:30 am to 1 pm 

ASP Leader Study Session 5 Youth, Adults & Families Attending ASP 

Required 

Sunday, May 19 Participant $100 Registration Fee Due Students Participating 

Sunday, June 16 9 am worship ASP Commissioning Service Youth & Adults Attending ASP 

Thursday, June 20 ASP Van Pick Up Appleton 10 AM Adult Leaders Driving to ASP 

Sat., June 22-Sun., June 30 ASP 2019 ASP Youth & Adults 

Sunday, June 24—mid afternoon Return from ASP  


